
Individual Apparatus World Ranking 2018-2020/BEST30
M_FX

RK GYMNAST NOC GER AUS AZE QAT GER AUS AZE QAT
TOTAL
(BEST 3)

1 YULO Carlos Edriel  PHI 20 30 20 70
2 ZAPATA Rayderley  ESP 20 20 25 65
3 DOLGOPYAT Artem  ISR 30 30 60
4 SORAVUO Emil  FIN 14 16 18 48
5 SCHMIDT Casimir  NED 25 14 39
6 ONDER Ahmet  TUR 12 10 16 38
7 SHATILOV Alexander  ISR 6 30 36
8 REMKES Christopher  AUS 12 10 10 32
9 CUNNINGHAM Dominic  GBR 20 6 26

10 ARAYASHIKI Hibiki  JPN 25 25
10 BRAEGGER Pablo  SUI 25 25
10 KARIMI Milad  KAZ 7 12 6 25
13 REMUTA Felix  GER 18 18
13 GISCHARD Benjamin  SUI 18 18
15 NGUYEN Marcel  GER 16 16
15 KIM Hansol  KOR 16 16
17 VROLIX Jonathan  BEL 14 14
17 AGHARZAYEV Murad  AZE 14 14
19 KLAVORA Rok  SLO 6 7 13
20 XIAO Ruoteng  CHN 12 12
21 FRASCA Loris  FRA 10 10
21 SAARENKETO Heikki  FIN 5 5 10
23 DRAGULESCU Marian  ROU 8 8
23 VAN WICKLEN Colin  USA 8 8
23 ZANETTI Arthur  BRA 8 8
23 TANG Chia-Hung  TPE 8 8
27 VEGA LOPEZ Jorge  GUA 7 7
27 MARIANO Arthur  BRA 7 7
29 TANTALIDIS Antonios  GRE 6 6
30 GOBAUX Julien  FRA 5 5



Individual Apparatus World Ranking 2018-2020/BEST30
M_PH

RK GYMNAST NOC GER AUS AZE QAT GER AUS AZE QAT
TOTAL
(BEST 3)

1 LEE Chih Kai  TPE 30 30 30 90
2 WENG Hao  CHN 25 25 20 70
3 KAMEYAMA Kohei  JPN 30 25 55
4 KEIKHA Saeedreza  IRI 20 16 18 54
5 TOMMASONE Cyril  FRA 7 10 25 7 42
6 MERDINYAN Harutyun  ARM 18 16 34
6 UDE Filip  CRO 10 14 10 34
8 IMABAYASHI Kaito  JPN 12 20 32
9 KURBANOV Nariman  KAZ 7 18 25

10 PELLERIN Thierry  CAN 18 6 24
11 ARICAN Ferhat  TUR 16 7 23
12 SELIGMAN Robert  CRO 14 8 22
13 HASEGAWA Tomomasa  JPN 20 20
14 WANG Junwen  CHN 16 16
15 LOUWIJE Bram  NED 14 14
15 NEDOROSCIK Stephen  USA 14 14
17 ZOU Jingyuan  CHN 12 12
17 MUSSAYEV Akim  KAZ 12 12
17 BERTONCELJ Saso  SLO 12 12
20 AZIMOV Abdulla  UZB 5 5 10
20 HEGI Oliver  SUI 10 10
22 GEORGIOU Marios  CYP 8 8
22 ROSTOV Alexey  RUS 8 8
22 BARON Matija  CRO 8 8
25 GLIOZZI Jacopo  ITA 7 7
26 ONDER Ahmet  TUR 6 6
26 MIKHALITSYN Vasili  BLR 6 6
28 DAVTYAN Artur  ARM 5 5
28 ARAYASHIKI Hibiki  JPN 5 5



Individual Apparatus World Ranking 2018-2020/BEST30
M_SR

RK GYMNAST NOC GER AUS AZE QAT GER AUS AZE QAT
TOTAL
(BEST 3)

1 LIU Yang  CHN 30 30 60
2 TULLOCH Courtney  GBR 12 16 30 10 58
3 YOU Hao  CHN 20 25 12 57
4 RADIVILOV Igor  UKR 18 14 20 7 52
5 AIT SAID Samir  FRA 25 10 16 51
6 COLAK Ibrahim  TUR 16 14 14 44
7 TOVMASYAN Artur  ARM 14 25 39
8 LODADIO Marco  ITA 16 18 34
8 ZAHRAN Ali  EGY 10 12 7 12 34

10 LAN Xingyu  CHN 30 30
10 SIMONOV Nikita  AZE 5 25 30
12 HOWARD Trevor  USA 8 8 8 24
13 ZANETTI Arthur  BRA 20 20
13 DAVTYAN Artur  ARM 20 20
15 ABLIAZIN Denis  RUS 18 18
15 TAKAHASHI Kazuya  JPN 18 18
17 ROSTOV Alexey  RUS 5 6 11
18 OEHRLEIN Ryan  CAN 10 10
19 ONDER Ahmet  TUR 8 8
20 MOLINARI Federico  ARG 7 7
20 DAVTYAN Vahagn  ARM 7 7
22 GOOSSENS Dennis  BEL 6 6
22 SCHMIDT Casimir  NED 6 6
22 LANKIN Dmitrii  RUS 6 6
25 YUNOKI Kentaro  JPN 5 5
25 VILLAFANE Daniel  ARG 5 5



Individual Apparatus World Ranking 2018-2020/BEST30
M_VT

RK GYMNAST NOC GER AUS AZE QAT GER AUS AZE QAT
TOTAL
(BEST 3)

1 RADIVILOV Igor  UKR 30 30 25 25 85
2 FRASCA Loris  FRA 20 25 16 61
3 CUNNINGHAM Dominic  GBR 20 18 38
4 REMKES Christopher  AUS 14 14 8 36
4 YONEKURA Hidenobu  JPN 18 18 36
6 KARIMI Milad  KAZ 16 10 5 31
7 YANG Hakseon  KOR 30 30
7 YANG Haonan  CHN 30 30
9 VEGA LOPEZ Jorge  GUA 14 14 28

10 SHIN Jeahwan  KOR 16 10 26
11 HUANG Mingqi  CHN 25 25
12 TSENG Wei-Sheng  TPE 10 12 22
13 MEDVEDEV Andrey  ISR 8 6 7 21
14 ABLIAZIN Denis  RUS 20 20
14 DAVTYAN Artur  ARM 20 20
16 QU Ruiyang  CHN 12 7 19
17 REGINI-MORAN Giarnni  GBR 18 18
18 DRAGULESCU Marian  ROU 7 10 17
18 SHARAMKOU Yahor  BLR 5 12 17
20 VAN WICKLEN Colin  USA 16 16
21 KIM Hansol  KOR 12 12
22 YULO Carlos Edriel  PHI 5 5 10
23 HOWARD Trevor  USA 8 8
23 KUZOVKOV Konstantin  GEO 8 8
25 LANKIN Dmitrii  RUS 7 7
26 HOSSAINI Hamza  MAR 6 6
26 TULLOCH Courtney  GBR 6 6
26 REMUTA Felix  GER 6 6



Individual Apparatus World Ranking 2018-2020/BEST30
M_PB

RK GYMNAST NOC GER AUS AZE QAT GER AUS AZE QAT
TOTAL
(BEST 3)

1 ARICAN Ferhat  TUR 20 20 25 14 65
2 YOU Hao  CHN 6 30 20 56
3 POLIASHOV Vladislav  RUS 30 25 55
4 LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey  BLR 14 16 16 46
5 MORGANS Mitchell  AUS 18 20 38
6 ONDER Ahmet  TUR 7 25 32
7 DINH Phuong Thanh  VIE 18 12 30
7 VERNIAIEV Oleg  UKR 30 30
7 ZOU Jingyuan  CHN 30 30

10 LANKIN Dmitrii  RUS 25 25
11 LEVANTESI Matteo  ITA 14 10 24
12 MIKHALITSYN Vasili  BLR 18 18
12 GEORGIOU Marios  CYP 18 18
12 GOBAUX Julien  FRA 12 6 18
15 ARAYASHIKI Hibiki  JPN 16 16
15 NGUYEN Marcel  GER 16 16
17 KOUDINOV Mikhail  NZL 14 14
18 MUSSAYEV Akim  KAZ 12 12
18 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos  GRE 12 12
20 HEGI Oliver  SUI 10 10
20 DAUSER Lukas  GER 10 10
20 HASEGAWA Tomomasa  JPN 10 10
23 YULO Carlos Edriel  PHI 8 8
23 RI Wi Chol  PRK 8 8
23 BRAEGGER Pablo  SUI 8 8
23 BULL Tyson  AUS 8 8
27 ZONDERLAND Epke  NED 7 7
27 DU Yixin  CHN 7 7
27 KARIMI Milad  KAZ 7 7
30 REINHARDSSON Valgard ISL 6 6
30 SUGIMOTO Kaito  JPN 6 6



Individual Apparatus World Ranking 2018-2020/BEST30
M_HB

RK GYMNAST NOC GER AUS AZE QAT GER AUS AZE QAT
TOTAL
(BEST 3)

1 ZONDERLAND Epke  NED 30 25 30 12 85
2 SRBIC Tin  CRO 25 12 25 30 80
3 MIYACHI Hidetaka  JPN 20 30 14 25 75
4 ZHANG Chenglong  CHN 20 12 7 39
5 MORGANS Mitchell  AUS 18 18 36
5 MACCHINI Carlo  ITA 10 8 18 36
7 LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey  BLR 16 16 32
8 KARIMI Milad  KAZ 10 7 10 27
9 BULL Tyson  AUS 16 10 26

10 VECSERNYES David  HUN 14 5 6 25
10 ONDER Ahmet  TUR 6 14 5 25
12 HEGI Oliver  SUI 20 20
12 LERU Randy  CUB 20 20
14 DEURLOO Bart  NED 18 18
15 ROSTOV Alexey  RUS 16 16
16 DENG Shudi  CHN 14 14
17 MARIANO Arthur  BRA 12 12
18 SUZUKI Daisuke  JPN 8 8
18 GEORGIOU Marios  CYP 8 8
18 SHATILOV Alexander  ISR 8 8
21 BOULET Edgar  FRA 7 7
21 TANG Chia-Hung  TPE 7 7
23 REINHARDSSON Valgard ISL 6 6
23 VAN WICKLEN Colin  USA 6 6
25 SINICHKIN Maksim  RUS 5 5
25 VERHOFSTAD Bram  NED 5 5
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